

表C：案件振分けの運用

| | 2016年 | | | | 2017年 | | | | 2018年 | | | | 合計 | |
|-----|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|--------------------|----------------------------------|
| | 第2四半期 | 第3四半期 | 第4四半期 | 計 | 第1四半期 | 第2四半期 | 第3四半期 | 第4四半期 | 計 | 第1四半期 | 第2四半期 | 第3・第4四半期 | | 計 |
| A案件 | 2 (0.1%) | 0 (0.0%) | 3 (0.1%) | 5 (0.1%) | 3 (0.1%) | 6 (0.1%) | 3 (0.1%) | 2 (0.0%) | 14 (0.1%) | 8 (0.3%) | 4 (0.2%) | 15 (0.3%) | 27 (0.3%) | 46 (0.1%) |
| B案件 | 850 (32.0%) | 964 (33.1%) | 869 (29.2%) | 2,683 (31.4%) | 915 (26.3%) | 1,529 (30.1%) | 1,715 (31.3%) | 1,969 (35.2%) | 6,128 (31.2%) | 1,012 (33.6%) | 594 (23.1%) | 219 (4.5%) | 1,825 (17.4%) | 10,636 (27.5%) |
| C案件 | 179 (6.7%) | 168 (5.8%) | 108 (3.6%) | 455 (5.3%) | 141 (4.1%) | 106 (2.1%) | 132 (2.4%) | 139 (2.5%) | 518 (2.6%) | 73 (2.4%) | 123 (4.8%) | 290 (5.9%) | 486 (4.6%) | 1,459 (3.8%) |
| D案件 | 1,625 (61.2%) | 1,783 (61.2%) | 1,995 (67.1%) | 5,403 (63.2%) | 2,420 (69.6%) | 3,441 (67.7%) | 3,632 (66.3%) | 3,476 (62.2%) | 12,969 (66.1%) | 1,922 (63.7%) | 1,850 (72.0%) | 4,383 (89.3%) | 8,155 (77.7%) | 26,527 (68.6%) |
| 計 | 2,656 (100.0%) | 2,915 (100.0%) | 2,975 (100.0%) | 8,547 (100.0%) | 3,479 (100.0%) | 5,082 (100.0%) | 5,482 (100.0%) | 5,586 (100.0%) | 19,630 (100.0%) | 3,015 (100.0%) | 2,571 (100.0%) | 4,906 (100.0%) | 10,493 (100.0%) | 38,668 (100.0%) |